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RULING OF THE COMMISSION

The Student Union Ethics Commission found the following individuals in violation of Article
I, Section 3(b)(1) of the Constitution of the Undergraduate Student Body of the University of Notre
Dame du Lacwhich reads, “These individuals must have completed a violence prevention training
course as recommended by the University’s Gender Relations Center by January 1st of the next
calendar year after the start of the individual’s term or two months following the assumption of office,
whichever is later.” As of January 1, 2024, the following individuals had not completed GreeNDot
training. The Commission chose to impose a censure as a part of their sanction, which includes the
publication of this Ruling on the Judicial Council website. The list of individuals censured are:

Ivan Turcios
Joseph Kozimbo
John O’Toole
Joseph Ruppe

May The
Nicole DeMeo
Philippe Postec
Rylee Bruseski
Ryan Davey

Samantha Ismail
SamMarchand
Tom Yevoli

Zara Castrillon-Lee
Zach Taylor

It is so ordered.


